
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

64 
777 
171 
146 
42 
88 
868 
93 

Name 

Cole Alexander 
Zaim Laflamme 
Nicolas Audet 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Stefan Stefanisin 
Louis Levesque 
Denny Gualbance 
Doug Newman 

Hometown 

Amaranth ON 
Longueuil QC 
Saint-Isidore QC 
St-Maurice Qc 
Leduc AB 
Quebec QC 
Edmonton AB 
Pickering ON 

Make 

Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

GSX-R750 
Daytona 675R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
CBR600R 
Daytona 675R 
GSX-R600 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

13 
9 
10 
12 
10 
12 
7 
11 

Best Tm 

1:22.115 
1:22.360 
1:24.852 
1:25.137 
1:27.487 
1:27.936 
1:32.511 
1:36.348 

In Lap 

11 
6 
7 
12 
10 
9 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.245 
2.737 
3.022 
5.372 
5.821 
10.396 
14.233 

Gap 

0.245 
2.492 
0.285 
2.350 
0.449 
4.575 
3.837 

Best Speed 

118.371 
118.018 
114.552 
114.169 
111.102 
110.535 
105.069 
100.884 

Total Tm 

20:28.168 
14:54.065 
16:38.877 
20:26.647 
20:30.218 
20:13.209 
12:49.193 
19:47.025 

Comment 
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****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway 
EBC Brakes Amateur Supersport 

Amateur Supersport - Friday Practice P1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:50 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2025-07-04 09:30 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

July 4-6, 2025


